1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.

CLUB WON LOST
Lakewood 36 0
Masonic 24 12
Brooklyn 23 13
Crco 21 15
Ordnance 13 23
Clev, Police 9 27
Fire Dept. 0 36

WINNERS OF INDIVIDUAL AWARDS
OPEN CLASS (73 Eligible)

Name Club No., Matches
Anderson, R, . M. 34
Schnellbacher, R¢ L. 36
Rodgers, J. M. 24

Delahanty, B,
Grossman, W,

Diehl, R,
Clarr, J.
Humpal, H.
Ulrich, J.
Finnell, J,.
Lauerhass, K,

1974 - 1975
C.C.P.L. FINAL STANDINGS

TEAM STANDINGS

MASTERS (10 Eligible)

Orco
L.

EXPERTS (20 Eligible)

L.
L.
C.P,
B,
L.
C.P.

27
36

36
34
36
26
36
36

SHARPSHOOTERS (12 Eligible)

Ferris, D,
Goesling, L,
Slivka, D,
Kozak, B,

Campbell, P,
Hutter, T.
Readinger, D.
Berman, D,
Leonetti, A.
Jelovic, F,
Horn, J.
Cigler
Corcoran, J,
Bliss, J.

Bade, C,

C.P.
Ord,
F.D.
Ord,

MARKSMEN (31 Eligible)

F.D.

24
36
29
31

34
35
25
34
24
32

- 36

25
35
29
29

AVERAGE

1371.31
1350.56
1347.39
1336,03
1304.25
1303.61
1175.25

Average

286.38
282.86
282.50

282.37
281.42

273.78
269.12
268.86
267.31
266,75
266,53

255,79
254,20
253,62
251.29

251.88
246,91
243,08
241,29
240,67
238.41
237.50
236.92
234,43
233,79
233,51



2.
- 3.
4,

1.
2,

4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

10.

o~V DLW
s s & & o @

10.
11,
12,
13.
14.
15,
l6.
17,
18,
19,
- 20.

e

SPP<IAL AWARDS

280 CLUB

Keith Lauerhass

290 CLUB

Wally Grossman

Leroy Frantz

Brian Delahanty

James Rodgers

MOST IMPROVED SHOOTER -

Name Club 1973-74 1974-75
Don Owen Ord. 197.62 218.28
Terry Campbell F.D. 232,87 251.88
Don Berman Ord. 222,48 241.29
Ted Trsek L. l66.16 183.89

MASTERS (10 Eligible)

Name Club No, Matches
Anderson, R. M. 34
Schnellbacher, R. L. 36

~ Rodgers, J. M. 24
Delahanty, B. Orco 27
Grossman, W, L. 36
Cassell, W, Orco 26
Geneski, D. B. 36
Mullen, P. Orco 26
Frantz, L. M. 36
Rogalski, J. Be 24

EXPERTS (20 Eligible)
Diehl, R. L. 36
Clarr, J. L. 34
Humpal, H. CoPs 36
Ulrich, J. B« 26
Finnell, J. L 36
Lauerhass, K, C.P. 36
Powers, Jos. B, 36
Markovic, N. Ord. 36
Powers, John B. 27
Klann, E. o 36
Giordano, R. Ord, 33
Stofko, R. B 36
Brower, R. B. 30
Kozlowski, M. Ord. 26
Buchan, R. Orco 33
Lesser, S. M. 36
VanDriest, H, Orco 25
Scheid, D, Ozco 36
‘Horwitz, M. Ord. 28
Bade, R. B, 26

Increase

20,66
19.01
18.81
17.73

Average

286.38
282,86
282,50
282.37
281.42
280,81
278.39
276.08
276,69
272.42

273.78
269,12
268.86
267.31
266.75
266,53
266,16
263.06
262,51
261.94
261,42
260.19
259,27
258,15
257.97
257.39
256,92
250.81
250,75
246,57



-3-

SHARPSHOO1 .S, (12 Eligible)

Name Club No, Matches Average

1., Ferris, D. ' C.Ps 24 . 255,79

2, Goesling, L. Ord, 36 254,20

3. Slivka, D, F.D. ' 29 253,62

4, Kozak, B. Ord, 31 251,29

5. Bachman, J. M, 36 251,19

6. Piersa, P, Ord. 31 250.23

7. Carter, M. C.P. 28 250,00

8. Menzalora, M, Ord. 24 248 .54

9, Tornmo, L, B. 26 246,65

10. Thorkelson, J. : L. 34 245 .88
11. Jeslonowski, T. C.P. 35 7 245,40
12, Choura, L, C.P. 30 243,70

MARKSMEN (31 Eligible)

Campbell, P, . F.D. 34 251.15

:
2, Hutter, T. C.P. 34 246,91
3. Readinger, D.- F.D. 25 243,00
4, Berman, D, Ord. 34 241,29
5. Leonetti, A, ‘ B, 24 240,67
6. Jelovic, F. : Ord, - 32 238.41
7. Hormn, J. Ord. ' 36 237.50
8. Cigler Orco 25 236.92
9., Corcoran, J, P 35 234,43
10. Bliss, J. Ord. 29 | 233,79
11, Bade, C, B. - 29 233,51
12, TFelts, W, L. 31 233.23
13. Leonetti, K. - Py 29 231.38
14, Hofstetter, Sey, Ord. 34 . 231.47
15. Symms, E, M. - 28 226,96
16, Shevel, G. Ord. 30 226,00
17. Lorenz, M, F.D. ‘ 32 - 225,31
18, McNab, A, L. K V2 . 225,09
19, Zadell, D, ~nx.wa OPCO 31 223.03
20, Willard, E. M. 29 . 222,28
21, Owen, D, Ord. 25 : 218.28
22, Breyley, K. . . 36 214,50
23. Norris, R. Orco 35 213,42
24, Cresswell, D, L. 34 212,06
25, Zimmerman, O. - F,D, 24 207 .04
26, Dewey, B, , L. 26 205,42
27. Makowski, R. Be 26 205.19
28, Cercek, E, C.P. 30 ' 195,07
29, Gedney, J, Orco . 27 191.44
30, Trsek, T. L. 36 183.89

31. Madigan, D. 7 ‘ 'LQ ’ 31 134.00



Name

Campbell, P.
Charboneau, G,
Gresky, D,
Hayden, D.
Leers, F.
Lorenz, M.
McCarty
McClurg, L.
Readinger, D.
Slivka, D.
Zimmerman, O.

zadell, D.

-“-

CLEVELA. FIRE DEPARTMENT

Class No, Matches
MK. 34
MK, 21
MK . 2
MK. 23
MK. 2
MK. 32
MK. 13
MK. -23
MK. 25
S S 29
MK . 24

CLEVELAND POLICE DEPARTMENT

Bompiedi, S. EX.
Carter, M. S.S.
Cercek, E. MK.
Choura, L. S.S.
Cowger, W, UNC.
Daquila, R. MK.
Ferris, D. 5.5.
FOley, R. Soso
Humpal, H. EX.
Jeslonowski, T. S.S.
Ktérka, J. MK.
Lauverhass, K. EX.
Leonetti, K. - . _MK.
McCaffrey, F. MAS,
Teutsch, W, MK,
Midolo, S, UNC.,
ORCO
Abramczyk, S. S.S.
Buchan, L. UNC.
Buchan, R. S.S.
Cassell, W, MAS.
Cigler MK,
‘Collins UNC{
Delahanty, B. MAS.
Gedney, J. MK.
Kozitko, M, MK.
Leslie, W, 5.5,
McNamara, J. EX.
Mullen, P, - MAS.
Norris, R. MK,
Portor, J. 5.5,
Scheid, D. EX.
Schmidt, D, EX.
VanDriest, H, S.5.
Vasileff,J. ~ oMK
Walton, D. EX.
m‘

28
30
30

24
19
36

34

35
10
36

- 29

18
17

33
26
25

.27,

27
18
15

26
35

36
12
25
19
10
31

Average

251.88
198.62
192,00
218.74
231.00
225.31
225.62

.203.91
243,08
253,62
207 .04

256,000
250.00
195.07
243,70
237.33
234,00
255.79
251.32
268.86
246,91
245 .40
199.90
266.53
231.38
273.61
208.76
199.20

231.60
257.33
257 .97
280.81
236,92
177.50.
282,37
191.44
223.39
249,27
248,50
276,08
213.42
242,38
250,81
257.58
256,92

208.05:--.

258.70
223.03



Name

Bade, C,
Bade, R.
Bilek, D.
Brower, R,
Chapin, D.
Feruski, R,
Fox, L.
Geneski, D,
Glaesel, H.
Hujar
Leonetti, A °
Mahnke, H,
Makowski, R.
Milliron, M.
Powers, John
Powers, Jos,
Rogalski, J.
Saverno, R.
Smith, J.
Stofko, R,
Torno, L,
Ulrich, J.

Breyley, K.
Clarr, J.
Corcoran, J.

Cresswell, D.

Dewey, B.
Diehl, R.
Felts, W.
Finnell, J.
Grossman, W.
Kahelin, M.
Kahelin, R,
Klann, E.
Lehman, F.
Madigan, D.
McNab, A,
Meyer
Palider, T.
Ploscik

Schnellbacher, R.
Thorkelson, J.
Tinnirellé, B.

Trsek, T.

* B

pOOKLYN

Class

MK.
EX.
MK,
EX.
S.S.
EX.
S.S.
MAS,
MK,
MK,
I’m.
m{.
MK,
MK.
EX.
EX.
MAS,
EX.
5.8,
EX,
$.8.
EX.

LAKEWOOD

MK.
EX.
MK,
MK,
MK.
EX,
MK.
EX.
MAS.
MK.
EX,
EX.
EX.
MK.

- MK,

5.5,
S.5.
UNC.
MAS.
S.5.
A o8y
MK.

No, Matches

29
26

4
30

4

4
14
36

2
10
24
10
26
17
27
36
24
19
18
36
26
26

36
34
35
34

26

36
31
36
36
12
20
36
21
31
32

13

36
34

20

36

Average

233.51
246,57
238.75
259.27
219.00
266,25
242,71
278.39
230.50
201.70
240,67
223.60
205.19
228,24
262,51 -
266.16
272.42
258.63
247 .44
260,19
246,65
267.31

214,50
269,12

234,43

212,06
205.42
- 273,78
233.23
266.75

. 281.42

1 209.50
259.90
261.94
248.43
134.00

225,09 .. .

251.00
256.38
176.50
282 .86
245,88

242,95

183.89



o

ORDNANCE
Name Class No, Matches Average
Berman, D, MK, 34 241.29
Bliss, J. MK, 29 233,79
Colomina, S, MK. 8 235.88
- Giordano, R. EX. 33 261.42
‘Goesling, L. '5.S. 36 254,67
Hofstetter, Seth MK, 11 - 200.09
Hofstetter, Sey. MK. 34 231.47
Horn, J. MK, 36 237 .50
Horwitz, M. EX. 28 250,75
Jelovic, F, . MK. 32 238.41
Kozak, B. S.S. 31 251.29
Kozlowski, M, EX. 26 258,15
Markovic, N, EX. 36 263,06
Menzalora, M, S.S. 24 248,54
Nottage, A. EX. - 18 255.38
Owen, D, MK. 25 218.28
Piersa, P. S8, 31 250,23
Schaffer, B. MK . 23 228.48
Shevel, G. MK. 30 226.00
Smith, A, UNC. 2 157.50
Spear, R. EX. 10 251.00
Wolf, S.-- - DR 19 131.42
Wurtz, J. "SeS. 16 247 .31
MASONIC
Anderson, R. MAS. 34 286.38
Bachman, J. -8 S 36 251.19
Banko, G. MK, 12 232,50
Frantz, L. MAS, 36 215.69
Lesser, S. EX. 39 257 <38
Litt : UNC. 7 152,71
Neal, J. MAS. 14 282.79
Neal, P. --UNC, 8 253.50 .
Rodgers, J. MAS. 24 282 .50
Rogers, R. MK. 14 234,79
Symms, E. ‘MK, 28 226.96
wWillard, E. MK. 29 222,28
Williams, A. EX. 12 258.42



